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NEW MEXICO

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE
Effective Date: 07/06/2024

EVACET L

HA
HB
HC
HD
HE
HF
HG
HH
HI
HJ
HK
HL
HM
HN
HO

Minimum
$15.90
$17.39
$18.98
$20.86
$23.00
$25.31
$28.21

$31.11

$34.76
$38.63
$44.00
$48.29
$51.70
$55.58
$60.36

State of New Mexico

FY25 Classified Salary Schedule

Healthcare
Hourly

Midpoint  Maximum
$20.75 $25.60
$22.61 $27.83
$24.67 $30.36
$27.12 $33.38
$29.90 $36.80
$32.91 $40.50
$36.68 $4514
$40.45 $49.78
$45.19 $55.62
$50.22 $61.81
$57.19 $70.39
$62.78 $77.27
$67.21 $82.72
$72.25 $88.92
$78.47 $96.58

Minimum
$33,072.00
$36,179.00
$39,474.00
$43,395.00
$47,839.00
$52,648.00
$58,682.00
$64,714.00
$72,307.00
$80,354.00

$91,511.00

$100,448.00
$107,533.00
$115,600.00
$125,555.00

Annual
Midpoint
$43,159.00
$47,033.00
$51,316.00
$56,413.00
$62,191.00
$68,443.00
$76,286.00
$84,128.00
$94,000.00
$104,461.00
$118,964.00
$130,582.00
$139,793.00
$150,280.00
$163,222.00

Maximum
$53,246.00
$57,886.00
$63,159.00
$69,432.00
$76,542.00
$84,237.00
$93,891.00

$103,542.00
$115,692.00
$128,567.00
$146,418.00
$160,716.00
$172,053.00
$184,960.00
$200,888.00

State Personnel Office
2600 Cerrillos Road

Santa Fe, NM 87505-3258
Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806



